Questions?

Holland Lop Rabbit Specialty Club
2023 Membership Form

Mail this form with your check, payable to HLRSC to:
Robin Laymon, HLRSC Secretary
PO Box 201, Hudson, IN 46747

Contact Robin Laymon by phone at 260-239-8942 or email at HLRSC.Secretary@gmail.com

| hereby apply for membership in the Holland Lop Rabbit Specialty Club.

By enclosing my dues, | agree to work for the advancement of the Holland Lop breed.

THE HALIMARE BREED

Part 1 - Member Information (Please Print Clearly):

Name:

Address:

Phone: (

City:

Email:

State:

ZIP:

Part 2 - Please Circle Membership Type & Membership Totals
US MEMBERSHIPS

One Year
$20
S17
S24
$27

New US Members
Three Years

Adult
Youth
Combination
Family

S47
$38
$S60
S69

One Year
$15
S12
$19
S22

Upgrade Hollander Magazine to First-Class Shipping

$15

First Class Postage

$45

$15

Renewing US Members
Three Years

Adult
Youth
Combination
Family

First Class Postage

$42
$33
$55
S64

$45

Membership Totals

Dues S
Postage S
TOTAL: $

New Canada / Mexico Members

One Year
$62
$59
$66
$69

Adult
Youth
Combination
Family

Three Years

$133
$124
$146
$155

One Year
$37
$34
$41
S44

Adult
Youth
Combination
Family

CANADA / MEXICO MEMBERSHIPS - US Funds Only
Renewing Canada / Mexico Members
Three Years

$108
$99
$121
$130

Membership Totals

Dues S

TOTAL: S

New Foreign Members
Three Years

One Year
$62
$59
S66
S69

Adult
Youth
Combination
Family

$133
$124
$146
$155

FOREIGN MEMBERSHIPS - US Funds Only
Renewing Foreign Members

One Year
$37
$34
S41
S44

Adult
Youth
Combination
Family

Three Years

$108
$99
$121
$130

Membership Totals

Dues S

TOTAL: S

Part 3 - List Member(s) - Indicate (A) or (Y-Date of Birth)

List member names and indicate if adult (A) or youth (Y-Date of Birth); to qualify as a youth member you must be 18 years of age or under.

Combination Memberships - include 2 members

Family Memberships - include 3 or more members in the same household

DO NOT SEND CASH - MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO HLRSC
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