## Holland Lop Rabbit Specialty Club 2023 Membership Form

Mail this form with your check, payable to HLRSC to:

Robin Laymon, HLRSC Secretary
PO Box 201, Hudson, IN 46747

Questions?

Contact Robin Laymon by phone at 260-239-8942 or email at HLRSC.Secretary@gmail.com

I hereby apply for membership in the Holland Lop Rabbit Specialty Club.

By enclosing my dues, I agree to work for the advancement of the Holland Lop breed.



State	lame:				ly):	Phone: (	١	_
State	varrie.					riione. (_	/	
Part 2 - Please Circle Membership Type & Membership Totals	Address:							
New Us Members	City:			State:		ZIP:		
New US Members	mail:							
New US Members	Part 2 -	Please Circle M	embership Ty					
Three Years				US	MEMBERSHIPS			
\$20		New US Members			Renewing US Membe	rs	Membership Totals	
\$17	One Year		Three Years			Three Years		
\$24		Adult	•		Adult	•	Dues	\$
S27	-			-				
CANADA   MEXICO MEMBERSHIPS - US Funds Only   New Canada   Mexico Members   Membership Tota		Combination	•		Combination	\$55	Postage	\$
CANADA   MEXICO MEMBERSHIPS - US Funds Only   New Canada   Mexico Members   Renewing Canada   Mexico Members   Membership Tota	\$27	Family	\$69	\$22	Family	\$64		
CANADA   MEXICO MEMBERSHIPS - US Funds Only   New Canada   Mexico Members   Renewing Canada   Mexico Members   Membership Tota	Jpgrade H	ollander Magazine	to First-Class Shipp	_			TOTAL:	\$
New Canada / Mexico Members         Renewing Canada / Mexico Members         Membership Tota           One Year         Three Years         One Year         Three Years           \$62         Adult         \$133         \$37         Adult         \$108           \$59         Youth         \$124         \$34         Youth         \$99         Dues         \$	\$15	First Class Postage	e \$45	\$15	First Class Postage	\$45		
One Year         Three Years         One Year         Three Years           \$62         Adult         \$133         \$37         Adult         \$108           \$59         Youth         \$124         \$34         Youth         \$99         Dues         \$				-		•		
\$62		Canada / Mexico M			=		M	lembership Totals
\$59         Youth         \$124         \$34         Youth         \$99         Dues         \$								
\$66	•		•	•			_	
Family         \$155         \$44         Family         \$130         TOTAL:         \$							Dues	\$
FOREIGN MEMBERSHIPS - US Funds Only  New Foreign Members Renewing Foreign Members Membership Tota  One Year Three Years  \$62 Adult \$133 \$37 Adult \$108  \$59 Youth \$124 \$34 Youth \$99 Dues \$							TOTAL	
New Foreign MembersRenewing Foreign MembersMembership TotaOne YearThree YearsOne YearThree Years\$62Adult\$133\$37Adult\$108\$59Youth\$124\$34Youth\$99Dues\$	\$69	Family	\$155	\$44	Family	\$130	IOIAL:	\$
One Year         Three Years         One Year         Three Years           \$62         Adult         \$133         \$37         Adult         \$108           \$59         Youth         \$124         \$34         Youth         \$99         Dues         \$           \$66         Combination         \$146         \$41         Combination         \$121						•	_	
\$62       Adult       \$133       \$37       Adult       \$108         \$59       Youth       \$124       \$34       Youth       \$99       Dues       \$		lew Foreign Membe					IV	lembership Totals
\$59 Youth \$124 \$34 Youth \$99 Dues \$ \$66 Combination \$146 \$41 Combination \$121		A .1 .11						
\$66 Combination \$146 \$41 Combination \$121	•		•	•			5	<u> </u>
	•		·	· ·		•	Dues	\$
\$69 Family \$155 \$44 Family \$130 TOTAL: \$	-						TOTAL	ć
Part 3 - List Member(s) - Indicate (A) or (Y-Date of Birth)  List member names and indicate if adult (A) or youth (Y-Date of Birth); to qualify as a youth member you must be 18 years of age or under.  Combination Memberships - include 2 members  Family Memberships - include 3 or more members in the same household	\$66 \$69 Part 3 -	Combination Family List Member(s)	\$146 \$155 - Indicate (A)	\$41 \$44 or (Y-Date	Combination Family  of Birth) to qualify as a youth memb	\$121 \$130 per you must be 1	TOTAL:	\$or under.